Elinco International JPC, Inc. – Corporate Headquarters
1525 Kings Highway East
Fairfield, CT 06824
Phone: 203.334.7537
Fax: 203.334.7792
Email: info@e-jpc.com
Website: www.e-jpc.com
ITEM # EUDC24B8, DC AXIAL FAN
Dimensions: 1.6 x 0.5 in (40 x 13 mm)
Suitable for needs of bigger air flow rate required (generate air circulation flow
inside of the unit.)
Type
Product Type
Noise 30 dB
Min. Speed
Input 1.1 W
Rated Voltage
Operating Voltage 14.4 - 27.6 V
Current Rating
Current Starting 100 mA
Operating Temperature
Dimensions
40 x 13 mm
1.6 x 0.5 in
Max Airflow
Max Static Pressure
59 Pa
0.24 inH2O
Specifications | Airflow Pressure Curve | Dimensions | Additional Information | Customize
DC Axial Fans
DC Axial Fan
7200
24 V
50 mA
-20 ~ +80 ºC
6.4 cfm 0.18 m³/min
Specifications
10/19/2024 | Page 1 of 7
Weight
Material
Bearing : Both Side Shielded Ball Bearing
Propeller : ABS and PBT Synthetic Resins
Venturi : ABS and PBT Synthetic Resins
Motor
Qty/Box 400
Carton Size
Qty/Pallet 4800
Standard Pallet Size
Box/Pallet 12
Note
26 g
Brushless DC Motor,
Protection type : Current shut
off by detecting lock state,
automatically reset
45 x 38 x 29 cm
790 x 930 x 1020 cm
Figures in the table are
average measured values.
Please request the product
delivery specification when
preparing a purchase
specification
The characteristics are
the values at rated voltage
(12 V or 24 V), and normal
temperature and humidity
The life expectancy of
EUDC12Z8 at rated voltage
and in continuous operation
is 30,000 hours at 60ºC
(40,000 hours for other
products at 60ºC)
Airflow Pressure Curve
10/19/2024 | Page 2 of 7
Standard Airflow & Static Pressure Characteristics
Dimensions
10/19/2024 | Page 3 of 7
a1728.jpg
a1730.jpg
10/19/2024 | Page 4 of 7
EUDC Diagrams
Additional Information
10/19/2024 | Page 5 of 7
EUDC Series
10/19/2024 | Page 6 of 7
Wiring Diagram
Custom Designs
Customize
10/19/2024 | Page 7 of 7